



Form. Inicial
Substituicao

Adv = Adversario

Pts = Pontos
A = Tot. Acoes

nn  = Capitao
L = Libero

Fundamentos
nao pontuam

Defesa

Levant

Recepcao
Sucesso - Erro

No. Acoes

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

73 118 Total equipe
16 26 10 JANKE Vanessa
13 24 11 SILVA Elyara

9 155 Total equipe
6 114 5 MARINHO Ananda

30 88 Total equipe
8 39 11 SILVA Elyara

Excelente
Tot.

Acoes
N. Nome

74 102 Total equipe
22 30 5 XAVIER Arlene
16 21 6 FIGUEIREDO Dayse
23 134 Total equipe
17 95 8 CARRIJO Juliana
23 68 Total equipe
11 24 5 XAVIER Arlene

7 29 16 PAVAO Michelle

Maior pont. 18 62 4 SANTOS Alessandra17 60 9 MALINVERNO Angelica

Fundamentos
pontuam

Ataque

Bloqueio

Saque

Erro Adv.
Total

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

49 157 Total equipe
16 44 4 SANTOS Alessandra
11 44 6 SIQUEIRA Aline

7 49 Total equipe
2 8 10 JANKE Vanessa
1 2 7 KUCHENBECKER Flavia
3 80 Total equipe
1 15 9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna
1 12 10 JANKE Vanessa

20 Total equipe
79 286 Total equipe

Pontos
Pts

Tot.
Acoes

N. Nome

54 139 Total equipe
14 33 16 PAVAO Michelle
10 36 15 PAVAO Monique
18 88 Total equipe

8 31 9 MALINVERNO Angelica
3 10 6 FIGUEIREDO Dayse
1 97 Total equipe
1 17 6 FIGUEIREDO Dayse

25 Total equipe
98 324 Total equipe

PERFORMANCE EQUIPES E ATLETAS

RDS • RIO DO SUL 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BENTO Elis
2 SOUSA Jaqueline
4 SANTOS Alessandra
5 MARINHO Ananda
6 SIQUEIRA Aline
7 KUCHENBECKER Flavia
8 SOUZA Claudia
9 SCHLINDWEIN Edna

10 JANKE Vanessa
11 SILVA ElyaraL
13 MONTEIRO Camila
17 BARROS Paula



   
   
   
   
  
   
   
L L L L
   
  

1

18

12
1
1
9

13

2
2

Tec.:
Assist.:

PORTELA. Rogerio
CASTELLI, Pedro

PRA • BANANA BOAT/PRAIA CLUBE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SILVA Nicole
2 HAGE Leticia
5 XAVIER ArleneL
6 FIGUEIREDO Dayse
7 SILVA Mayhara
8 CARRIJO Juliana
9 MALINVERNO Angelica

10 CAIXETA Sara
14 ADAO Camila
15 PAVAO Monique
16 PAVAO Michelle
17 ARRUDA Danielle
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Tec.:
Assist.:

VAN DIJK, Spencer
ALMEIDA. Amorival

Arbitros: FREITAS, Ademir (MG) & FERREIRA, Renato (MG)

PRA
RDS 1

3 25
17

23
25

25
15

25
22

98
79

Equipes Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Temp 0:24 0:31 0:26 0:33 1:54

Jogo: Publico:Data:
Local:
Gin.:

44 1.30011/1/2013
Uberlândia
PRAIA CLUBE

Horário:Início: 19:30  Final: 21:33  Total: 2:03
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 VOLEIBOL • Resultado jogo
SUPERLIGA FEMININA 2012/2013
CLASSIFICATORIA TURNO


